SPARTAN
®
28 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
RH-Series
Retro-fit High-2-Low™
Lighting System
6.74
2.92

ESSESS
ESSESS
RH Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Stand Alone Master Slave
175W MH RHL0417-(a)(b)(c) RHM0417-(a)(b)(c) RHS0417-(a)(b)(c)
250W MH RHL0425-(a)(b)(c) RHM0425-(a)(b)(c) RHS0425-(a)(b)(c)
250W MH/PS RHL0825-(a)(b)(c) RHM0825-(a)(b)(c) RHS0825-(a)(b)(c)
320W MH/PS RHL0832-(a)(b)(c) RHM0832-(a)(b)(c) RHS0832-(a)(b)(c)
350W MH/PS RHL0835-(a)(b)(c) RHM0835-(a)(b)(c) RHS0835-(a)(b)(c)
400W MH RHL0440-(a)(b)(c) RHM0440-(a)(b)(c) RHS0440-(a)(b)(c)
400W MH/PS RHL0840-(a)(b)(c) RHM0840-(a)(b)(c) RHS0840-(a)(b)(c)
450W MH/PS RHL0845-(a)(b)(c) RHM0845-(a)(b)(c) RHS0845-(a)(b)(c)
1000W MH RHL0499-(a)(b)(c) RHM0499-(a)(b)(c) RHS0999-(a)(b)(c)
250W HPS RHL0525-(a)(b)(c) RHM0525-(a)(b)(c) RHS0525-(a)(b)(c)
400W HPS RHL0540-(a)(b)(c) RHM0540-(a)(b)(c) RHS0540-(a)(b)(c)
1000W HPS RHL0599-(a)(b)(c) RHM0599-(a)(b)(c) RHS0599-(a)(b)(c)
Control Sensor Only RHC0000-(a)(b)
(a)Sensor Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate sensor voltage in space (a)
Description
No Sensor 120 Volt 277 Volt